GREEN CHICPEA

Traditional Middle-Eastern Cuisine with a Gourmet Twist

Stage #1 - Choose Your Combo

Pita Laffa Baguette
Chicken: $7.48  Chicken: $9.35 Chicken: $9.35
Vegie. $5.14 Vegie. $ 7.94 Vegie. $ 7.94

Bowl Platter
Chicken $ 8.41 Chicken $ 10.75
Vegie. $ 6.54 Vegie. $ 8.41

Choice of 2 salads Choice of 3 salads

Stage #2 - Choose your Chicken or Veggie

Chicken Choice:
SHAWARMA - Rotisserie Chicken in our unique marinated blend
of Middle-Eastern seasonings

Fried Chicken breast breaded in crispy corn flakes
and sesame seeds

Grilled chicken breast marinated in olive oil and our
special seasonings

SHNITZ -

Veggie Choice:
Ground chickpeas with a mix of herbsand a
combination of North African spices

Your choice of an additional salad

FALAFEL -
reenGIE -

Stage #3 - Choose Your Salads

Fried Eggplant Matbucha Salad
Beet Salad Red Cabbage Salad
Baba Ganoosh Chicpea Salad

Eggplant Tomatos

Israeli Salad Corn Salad

Garden Salad Spicy Tabouli Salad
Carrots Salad Slaw Cabbage

Rice of the Day Tabouli

Hummus Moroccan Potatos Salad
Tomato Onion Salad

Stage #4 — Choose your Sauce

T01

Choice of 2 salads Choice of 2 salads Choice of 3 salads

Sauted Mashroom & Onion

The GREEN CHICPEA Hummus
Hummus W/ Olive ol
Hummus W/Tahini
Hummus W/Chicpeas

Hummus W/Mushrooms & Onions
Hummus W/Falafel

Hummus W/ Shawarma

*|tems served with a choice of whole wheat or regular Pita Bread
Extra pita bread

Specialty ltems

Chicken Bourekas - $5.14
Baked Filled Phyllo dough
Sabeich Sandwhich -

Shakshuka Platter -
Two eggs poached over Turkish Salad W/pita

The GREEN CHICPEA Side Orders
Falafel Balls w/Tahini -

Moroccan Cigars W/Tahini (Vegetarian)-
Kibbeh w/Tahini (Vegetarian)-

Stuffed cracked wheat croquettes

Fries or Sweet Potato Fries
Side order of Salads

Side order of Eggplant Salad

Soup Of The Da
mall
$397

Soup & Pita Combo - Any Pita Sandwich W/ SM soup
Chicken
$1053

Deserts

Moroccan sticks
Chocolate sticks
Baklava -

Ma'amoul
Shortbread pastries filled with date
Cold Drinks

Bottle Water

Soda Can
Lemonade - with fresh mint
Soda Bottle

Fruit Nectar

lce Tea
Hot Drinks

offee

Herbal tea

Hummus, hard boil egg, tahini, roasted eggplant, cucumbers & tomatoes in a pita

»4.95
$4.9
$4.95
$595
$5.95
$7.9

$0.75

Veggie Bourekas (2) - $3.97

$5.14
$8.41

$497

- $497

$497

$397
$4.95
$5.95

Large
$5.14

Veggie
$8.18

$3.97
$397
$397

Phyllo dough filed with chopped nuts and covered with rose water syrup

$397

5 1.26
$1.40
$2.34
$2.34
$2.34
$201

b 1.96
$1.96

Spicy Sauces Tea with fresh mint $1.96
Tahini Cesar S'chug (Green) Turkish coffee $1.96
Al el 1SRRG e, hodred -0 WE CATER ALL EVENTS - FREE DELIVERY
Pesto Honey mustard Spicy Ketchup
Ketchup Dr Pepper Spicy Mustard

MAKE IT A COMBO - With Fries and a Lemonade for an Additional $3.97
Each additional salad - $ .1.17

Our food is prepared daily with the freshest ingredients from local purveyors
Our falafel is strictly vegetarian and always made per order



